

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7573 OF 2005

DINESH DUTT VAIDH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed to take steps for fresh service upon un-
served

respondents.

List after service is complete.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master