

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7573 OF 2005

DINESH DUTT VAIDH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with proof of publication.

List again on 19.10.2006.

mar )

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra